
Mälarcupen 2010 på Vendel 
Varvtid av Deltävling 1 Mälarcupen - Delt 1 

 

 

Tid på dagenVarvLedningsvarv Varvtid Hastighet

14 - Johan Gustafsson - Elit
11:23:55.5 1 1 24:47.222 -

11:48:37.5 2 2 24:42.054 -

12:13:31.0 3 3 24:53.439 -

12:38:24.7 4 4 24:53.720 -

22 - Robert Bergman - Junior
11:23:15.2 1 1 24:27.261 -

11:48:38.1 2 2 25:22.990 -

12:14:09.4 3 3 25:31.286 -

12:39:08.2 4 4 24:58.737 -

117 - Olle Löthman - Elit
11:23:38.5 1 1 24:30.451 -

11:48:56.6 2 2 25:18.070 -

12:14:12.1 3 3 25:15.530 -

12:40:21.6 4 4 26:09.521 -

125 - Tomas Johansson - Elit
11:23:30.3 1 1 24:52.891 -

11:49:19.6 2 2 25:49.306 -

12:14:54.5 3 3 25:34.923 -

12:40:02.3 4 4 25:07.734 -

34 - Andreas Rosendal - Elit
11:24:31.0 1 1 25:32.491 -

11:50:24.4 2 2 25:53.475 -

12:15:59.5 3 3 25:35.095 -

12:40:24.9 4 4 24:25.344 -

29 - Jonas Karlsson - Elit
11:23:59.7 1 1 25:22.916 -

11:50:25.5 2 2 26:25.807 -

12:15:55.2 3 3 25:29.693 -

12:40:20.8 4 4 24:25.587 -

21 - Martin Granqvist - Elit
11:25:48.8 1 1 26:49.741 -

11:53:57.7 2 2 28:08.865 -

12:22:08.5 3 3 28:10.791 -

12:49:03.8 4 4 26:55.357 -

210 - Örjan Brink - Senior
11:28:23.9 1 1 28:13.412 -

11:56:30.5 2 2 28:06.584 -

12:24:26.3 3 3 27:55.799 -

12:52:58.8 4 4 28:32.510 -

104 - Johan Eklundh - Elit
11:25:36.8 1 1 26:18.845 -

11:54:12.6 2 2 28:35.827 -

12:24:39.8 3 3 30:27.200 -

12:52:12.8 4 4 27:33.009 -

64 - Kristoffer Jönsson - Elit
11:26:50.0 1 1 28:02.235 -

11:56:50.7 2 2 30:00.671 -
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12:23:35.9 3 3 26:45.263 -

12:51:56.9 4 4 28:21.029 -

481 - Torbjörn Mallmin - Senior
11:28:12.9 1 1 27:50.625 -

11:57:15.4 2 2 29:02.489 -

12:25:12.7 3 3 27:57.337 -

12:54:37.0 4 4 29:24.233 -

356 - Anders Forslund - Senior
11:29:30.8 1 1 28:02.979 -

11:58:11.9 2 2 28:41.039 -

12:27:22.4 3 3 29:10.523 -

12:56:22.3 4 4 28:59.925 -

51 - Kent Lennartsson - Elit
11:28:53.8 1 1 29:14.124 -

11:57:54.5 2 2 29:00.724 -

12:26:33.4 3 3 28:38.841 -

12:54:48.7 4 4 28:15.302 -

758 - Jonas Svensson - Senior
11:29:51.1 1 1 29:28.866 -

11:59:03.5 2 2 29:12.403 -

12:27:49.1 3 3 28:45.544 -

12:56:51.9 4 4 29:02.808 -

202 - Robin Jansson - Junior
11:31:33.6 1 1 29:25.404 -

12:01:11.7 2 2 29:38.169 -

12:30:32.9 3 3 29:21.172 -

12:58:54.7 4 4 28:21.762 -

962 - Johan Danielsson - Junior
11:32:56.7 1 1 30:23.858 -

12:03:24.4 2 2 30:27.751 -

12:32:49.3 3 3 29:24.853 -

13:01:24.4 4 4 28:35.161 -

221 - Alexander Gustafsson - Junior
11:31:26.8 1 1 29:33.653 -

12:01:30.8 2 2 30:04.081 -

12:30:23.4 3 3 28:52.593 -

13:00:46.1 4 4 30:22.666 -

110 - Anton Lidén - Junior
11:31:58.6 1 1 29:50.379 -

12:02:21.8 2 2 30:23.185 -

12:32:46.2 3 3 30:24.413 -

13:02:48.3 4 4 30:02.105 -

230 - Lukas Berglind - Junior
11:33:36.0 1 1 30:50.067 -

12:03:51.7 2 2 30:15.648 -

12:35:07.6 3 3 31:15.918 -

13:05:21.8 4 4 30:14.252 -

401 - Jessica Jönsson - Senior
11:34:20.5 1 1 32:40.061 -

12:05:27.2 2 2 31:06.665 -

12:34:55.9 3 3 29:28.706 -

13:06:20.9 4 4 31:25.076 -

33 - Lars Utter - Senior
11:32:30.7
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1 1 31:55.473 -

12:03:56.6 2 2 31:25.821 -

12:36:45.6 3 3 32:49.037 -

13:07:50.4 4 4 31:04.838 -

224 - Emil Johansson - Junior
11:32:54.5 1 1 30:33.176 -

12:05:00.8 2 2 32:06.290 -

12:38:02.3 3 3 33:01.444 -

13:09:57.6 4 4 31:55.335 -

134 - Guy Utter - Senior
11:32:14.9 1 1 31:39.274 -

12:05:14.4 2 2 32:59.435 -

12:38:43.5 3 4 33:29.165 -

13:10:24.9 4 4 31:41.378 -

311 - Johan Hammarström - Senior
11:29:05.0 1 1 28:54.228 -

11:57:57.2 2 2 28:52.158 -

12:50:10.4 3 4 52:13.187 -

13:19:50.1 4 4 29:39.755 -

755 - Per Eklund - Motion 40-49
11:32:51.7 1 1 29:41.384 -

12:01:55.1 2 2 29:03.324 -

12:31:13.4 3 3 29:18.311 -

16 - Andreas Carlsson - Motion 16-39
11:32:17.0 1 1 29:19.303 -

12:01:14.1 2 2 28:57.104 -

12:31:22.0 3 3 30:07.893 -

80 - Robert Norgren - Motion 16-39
11:32:48.4 1 1 29:19.900 -

12:03:03.5 2 2 30:15.076 -

12:32:06.5 3 3 29:02.979 -

19 - Markus Eriksson - Elit
11:26:50.4 1 1 27:22.049 -

11:57:27.6 2 2 30:37.272 -

12:28:32.7 3 3 31:05.087 -

335 - Micke Johansson - Motion 40-49
11:34:58.7 1 1 31:01.685 -

12:05:24.4 2 2 30:25.719 -

12:34:59.1 3 3 29:34.680 -

47 - Leif Blomberg - Motion 40-49
11:35:50.3 1 1 31:53.465 -

12:05:54.4 2 2 30:04.013 -

12:35:21.2 3 3 29:26.798 -

425 - Christer Andersson - Motion 40-49
11:36:16.0 1 1 31:29.774 -

12:06:52.2 2 2 30:36.185 -

12:37:10.8 3 3 30:18.606 -

774 - Lennart Eriksson - Motion 40-49
11:38:49.0 1 1 32:00.733 -

12:09:12.1 2 2 30:23.105 -

12:40:14.7 3 4 31:02.577 -

573 - Marcus Jonsson - Motion 40-49
11:36:59.5
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1 1 31:47.839 -

12:08:38.2 2 2 31:38.751 -

12:40:23.1 3 4 31:44.856 -

273 - Anders Hallberg - Motion 40-49
11:36:18.7 1 1 31:42.312 -

12:08:45.7 2 2 32:26.966 -

12:41:28.3 3 4 32:42.633 -

722 - Anders Svanefjord - Motion 50-65
11:36:14.5 1 1 32:04.805 -

12:08:30.5 2 2 32:16.050 -

12:41:20.2 3 4 32:49.653 -

366 - Nicklas Ålander - Motion 16-39
11:36:48.8 1 1 31:50.741 -

12:09:50.0 2 2 33:01.239 -

12:43:13.5 3 4 33:23.532 -

55 - Lasse Sundesson - Motion 16-39
11:36:35.6 1 1 32:26.015 -

12:10:32.9 2 2 33:57.242 -

12:42:46.7 3 4 32:13.837 -

233 - Göran Lindgren - Motion 40-49
11:41:16.1 1 1 34:06.220 -

12:14:03.5 2 3 32:47.367 -

12:46:21.7 3 4 32:18.169 -

371 - Joakim Andersson - Motion 16-39
11:38:40.1 1 1 32:02.785 -

12:12:18.0 2 2 33:37.899 -

12:45:57.4 3 4 33:39.343 -

234 - Andreas Higgins - Elit
11:29:28.5 1 1 29:49.123 -

12:05:11.2 2 2 35:42.671 -

12:39:00.8 3 4 33:49.609 -

83 - Thomas Pettersson - Motion 16-39
11:42:59.7 1 1 34:13.575 -

12:15:27.3 2 3 32:27.599 -

12:48:15.2 3 4 32:47.893 -

318 - Erik Fosselius - Motion 40-49
11:37:32.9 1 1 33:09.908 -

12:10:47.7 2 2 33:14.813 -

12:44:24.3 3 4 33:36.646 -

143 - Per Björk - Motion 40-49
11:38:23.9 1 1 33:11.363 -

12:12:16.4 2 2 33:52.545 -

12:45:35.7 3 4 33:19.268 -

71 - Henrik Båth - Motion 50-65
11:41:48.2 1 1 33:32.938 -

12:15:24.7 2 3 33:36.538 -

12:48:57.6 3 4 33:32.895 -

90 - Martin Larsson - Motion 16-39
11:41:26.4 1 1 34:37.775 -

12:14:36.6 2 3 33:10.210 -

12:48:17.0 3 4 33:40.403 -
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11:44:22.1 1 1 35:46.714 -

12:17:46.5 2 3 33:24.363 -

12:50:22.5 3 4 32:36.049 -

40 - Sanna Bergman - Motion 16-39
11:36:55.2 1 1 32:31.975 -

12:12:37.3 2 2 35:42.067 -

12:46:18.9 3 4 33:41.671 -

552 - Lars Lindelöf - Motion 40-49
11:41:41.7 1 1 35:25.030 -

12:16:34.8 2 3 34:53.152 -

12:49:39.6 3 4 33:04.821 -

70 - Jan Hamberg - Senior
11:47:11.5 1 1 46:09.582 -

12:16:26.8 2 3 29:15.302 -

12:44:57.8 3 4 28:31.027 -

386 - Uffe Böckerman - Motion 50-65
11:40:48.9 1 1 33:48.568 -

12:15:30.1 2 3 34:41.177 -

12:51:26.0 3 4 35:55.956 -

82 - Niklas Möller - Motion 40-49
11:44:04.6 1 1 35:58.220 -

12:18:48.9 2 3 34:44.230 -

12:52:50.8 3 4 34:01.954 -

21 - Rolf Nilsson - Motion 40-49
11:41:59.4 1 1 36:35.662 -

12:15:46.4 2 3 33:47.039 -

12:51:01.4 3 4 35:15.014 -

336 - Gunnar Levander - Motion 40-49
11:43:01.0 1 1 34:45.668 -

12:21:12.4 2 3 38:11.469 -

12:55:19.4 3 4 34:06.994 -

522 - Kjell Andersson - Motion 16-39
11:41:10.5 1 1 35:04.090 -

12:16:38.2 2 3 35:27.740 -

12:53:34.3 3 4 36:56.118 -

96 - Anders Fahlén - Elit
11:28:29.8 1 1 29:01.273 -

12:01:03.6 2 2 32:33.776 -

12:47:23.9 3 4 46:20.358 -

81 - Robin Gustafsson - Motion 16-39
11:41:37.9 1 1 34:12.569 -

12:17:17.8 2 3 35:39.923 -

12:56:24.8 3 4 39:06.952 -

317 - Calle Åberg - Motion 40-49
11:45:43.7 1 1 39:59.508 -

12:21:57.6 2 3 36:13.964 -

12:56:35.6 3 4 34:37.970 -

700 - Kristoffer Stork - Motion 16-39
11:42:57.5 1 1 38:10.877 -

12:21:50.5 2 3 38:53.084 -

12:55:52.1 3 4 34:01.572 -
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11:44:56.0 1 1 36:09.569 -

12:21:01.1 2 3 36:05.089 -

13:00:37.8 3 4 39:36.690 -

239 - Mattias Kern - Motion 16-39
11:51:16.6 1 2 41:55.815 -

12:28:53.1 2 3 37:36.472 -

13:05:30.8 3 4 36:37.737 -

124 - Adrian Blomfeldt - Junior
11:41:07.0 1 1 37:55.877 -

12:23:07.3 2 3 42:00.287 -

13:01:01.7 3 4 37:54.371 -

140 - Jan Zelin - Motion 16-39
11:46:14.0 1 1 39:04.018 -

12:26:11.7 2 3 39:57.685 -

13:07:01.3 3 4 40:49.654 -

163 - Mårten Hultgren - Motion 40-49
11:46:01.5 1 1 38:16.717 -

12:36:21.0 2 3 50:19.532 -

13:07:39.6 3 4 31:18.622 -

84 - Christer Zelin - Junior
11:46:26.8 1 1 38:01.678 -

12:34:18.8 2 3 47:51.982 -

13:18:47.8 3 4 44:28.937 -

936 - Magnus Petersson - Senior
11:28:55.5 1 1 27:53.591 -

11:57:16.9 2 2 28:21.414 -

306 - Tony Bräck - Motion 40-49
11:32:52.7 1 1 29:07.851 -

12:02:21.3 2 2 29:28.639 -

36 - Peter Andersson - Senior
11:29:21.0 1 1 28:33.626 -

12:00:50.7 2 2 31:29.685 -

11 - Christoffer Wiss - Junior
11:33:51.5 1 1 31:30.238 -

12:06:38.2 2 2 32:46.769 -

219 - Johan Wallin - Motion 16-39
11:38:39.0 1 1 32:32.553 -

12:10:27.6 2 2 31:48.562 -

232 - Peter Lindgren - Motion 40-49
11:38:25.5 1 1 32:51.290 -

12:10:02.7 2 2 31:37.221 -

333 - Rikard Malmberg - Motion 16-39
11:36:38.8 1 1 32:02.983 -

12:09:30.1 2 2 32:51.280 -

248 - Magnus Eriksson - Motion 16-39
11:42:22.2 1 1 33:46.055 -

12:16:30.8 2 3 34:08.628 -

424 - Per Westman - Motion 16-39
11:38:53.0 1 1 33:30.006 -

12:13:53.7
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2 3 35:00.701 -

303 - Roger Karlsson - Motion 16-39
11:41:35.6 1 1 35:51.898 -

12:20:39.0 2 3 39:03.359 -

15 - Michael Forslund - Motion 16-39
11:37:19.9 1 1 33:52.106 -

12:18:43.3 2 3 41:23.400 -

3 - Alexander Brodin - Junior
11:44:14.9 1 1 41:41.902 -

12:19:30.0 2 3 35:15.076 -

527 - Lars-Åke Lindström - Motion 40-49
11:42:07.2 1 1 36:33.028 -

12:23:05.5 2 3 40:58.244 -

54 - Göran Sandell - Motion 40-49
11:45:45.5 1 1 40:47.351 -

12:22:58.7 2 3 37:13.240 -

565 - Leif Edvinson - Motion 50-65
11:45:02.2 1 1 38:01.734 -

12:30:18.0 2 3 45:15.865 -

475 - Johan Gadnert - Motion 16-39
11:53:35.9 1 2 46:57.954 -

12:32:27.0 2 3 38:51.153 -

88 - Leo Höglund - Motion 16-39
11:49:12.5 1 2 40:14.900 -

12:36:29.4 2 3 47:16.869 -

111 - Mattias Berglind - Motion 16-39
11:55:11.7 1 2 45:30.622 -

12:37:37.7 2 3 42:26.029 -

402 - Magnus Karlsson - Motion 40-49
11:53:44.5 1 2 47:17.243 -

12:44:21.8 2 4 50:37.315 -

72 - Jeff Eriksson - Motion 16-39
11:52:13.3 1 2 42:41.639 -

12:47:35.1 2 4 55:21.789 -

861 - Anderas Hallin - Motion 16-39
11:56:40.1 1 2 47:31.026 -

12:48:38.3 2 4 51:58.122 -

721 - Yngve Höglund - Motion 50-65
11:59:53.0 1 2 50:20.852 -

12:51:05.5 2 4 51:12.508 -

119 - Marcus Kvensler - Motion 16-39
12:12:59.9 1 2 1:03:08.878 -

13:15:02.2 2 4 1:02:02.299 -

305 - Niklas Persson - Senior
11:28:11.0 1 1 27:23.299 -

35 - Anders Nilsson - Elit
11:28:03.0 1 1 28:44.814 -

309 - Lars Lindell - Senior
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11:29:09.4 1 1 29:10.764 -

130 - Felix Hallberg - Junior
11:31:25.0 1 1 29:31.990 -

709 - Tommie Egemalm - Senior
11:31:01.1 1 1 29:44.864 -

368 - Markku Salo - Motion 40-49
11:34:52.6 1 1 31:07.253 -

50 - Magnus Jansson - Motion 16-39
11:39:17.6 1 1 33:21.559 -

458 - Anders Elm - Motion 40-49
11:40:55.4 1 1 34:28.622 -

426 - Jacob Järn - Motion 16-39
11:43:53.7 1 1 35:28.398 -

18 - Stefan Sandell - Motion 40-49
11:43:44.9 1 1 35:38.773 -

521 - Peter Wesslen - Motion 40-49
11:44:54.8 1 1 37:10.172 -

997 - Robin Broman - Junior
11:42:08.5 1 1 39:10.786 -

147 - Hans Hamilton - Motion 40-49
11:46:25.3 1 1 40:08.024 -

453 - Lars Söderlund - Motion 50-65
11:50:13.4 1 2 42:15.921 -

99 - Morgan Davidsson - Motion 40-49
11:55:09.1 1 2 46:10.441 -

301 - Göran Höglund - Motion 40-49
11:56:10.8 1 2 47:02.001 -

500 - Nils Johansson - Motion 50-65
12:02:50.3 1 2 52:58.771 -

53 - Christian Söderholm - Motion 16-39
12:04:47.9 1 2 55:05.504 -

56 - Bengt-Olof Persson - Motion 50-65
12:13:51.8 1 3 1:04:31.631 -
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Frambragt på 2010-05-16 17:11

Sida 8 av 8Varvtid av Deltävling 1 Mälarcupen Delt 1

2010-05-16file://C:\Users\Göta MS\Desktop\Deltävling 1 Mälarcupen - Delt 1xx.html


